
WINE FLIGHTS
ABC (Anything But Chardonnay)   20
PINOT GRIGIO | Cantina Valdadige, Veneto, Italy
PINOT GRIS | Duck Pond, Willamette Valley, Oregon
FUME BLANC | Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma County, California

A Riesling to Live   21
RIESLING | Crane Lake, Central Valley, California
RIESLING | Bex, Nahe, Germany
RIESLING | KungFu Girl, Walla Walla, Washington

Flight Around the World   23
MALBEC | Cuvelier Los Andes, Mendoza, Argentina
TEMPRANILLO | Campo Viejo, Rioja, Spain
BORDEAUX BLEND | Chateau Vermont Rouge, Bordeaux, France

Real Men Drink Pink  21

NERO D’AVOLA | Feudo Maccarari, Sicily, Italy
PINOT NOIR | Sofia, Sonoma, California
CABERNET BLEND | Chateau Vermont Rose, Bordeaux, France

Sexy Reds  25 
MONTEPULCIANO | La Fiera, d'Abruzzo, Italy
RED BLEND | C7, clos de los siete, Mendoza, Argentina
SHIRAZ | Mollydooker, The Boxer, McLaren Vale, Australia

Pinot Palooza  23
PINOT NOIR | OneHope, Napa Valley, California
PINOT NOIR | Evolution, Willamette Valley, Oregon
PINOT NOIR | Laleure Piot, Bourgonge, France

The All-American  21
CHENIN BLANC | Baron Herzog, Clarksburg, California
CHARDONNAY - UNOAKED | Smoking Loon, Clarksburg, California
CHARDONNAY | The Calling, Dutton Ranch, Sonoma, California

Red, White & Rosé  23
ROSE | Sofia, Sonoma, California
SAUVIGNON BLANC | Monkey Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
ZINFANDEL | Bliss Family, Mendocino County, California

Dessert First  28
TAYLOR FLADGATE | 10yr old Tawny, Douro Valley, Portugal
TAYLOR FLADGATE | 20yr old Tawny, Douro Valley, Portugal
RIESLING | Ice Wine,  Canada

BEER
IMPORT
Corona Premier, Mexico   7
Guinness, Ireland   8
Modelo, Mexico   7
Stella Artois, Belgium   8

LOCAL LAS VEGAS
Crafthaus Brewery, Blonde Ale   7
Tenaya Creek, Brown Ale   7
Crafthaus Brewery, Tropical Forrest IPA (16oz)   11

DOMESTIC
Hamm’s America’s Classic, Wisconsin  7

SPIKED SELTZER
Truly (flavors vary)  7

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0.0%, Netherlands  6

WATER + ENERGY + SANGRIA
WATER
San Pellegrino Sparkling, 500ml    7
Fiji Still, 500ml   7

ENERGY
Red Bull, Regular or Sugar Free   6

Nespresso
Espresso   3.70
Double Espresso  4.80
Americano 4.25

SANGRIA
$15 Glass   $32 Carafe

BUBBLES
SPLITS 187ml (about 1.5 glasses)
BRUT | Laurent-Perrier “Brut”, Champagne, France   19

BRUT ROSE | Domaine Chandon, California      15

HALF BOTTLES (2.5 glasses)
BUBBLES | Gloria Ferrer, Blanc de Noirs, Carneros, CA    49

CHARDONNAY | Sonoma-Cutrer, Carneros, CA    29

CHARDONNAY | Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Napa Valley, CA 32

GAMAY | Georges Duboeuf, Beaujolais, France    49

BOTTLES 750ml
CHAMPAGNE | Louis Roederer, Brut, Champagne, France            145

ROSE + ORANGE WINES
NERO D'AVOLA | Feudo Maccarari, Sicily, Italy                    6     11    19    53

PINOT NOIR | Sofia, Sonoma, California    7  6     11    19   53

CABERNET BLEND | Chateau Vermont Rose, Bordeaux, France       6     11    19    53

ORANGE | Pali Wine Co, Orange, Central Coast, California         Sold Out

WHITE WINES
FUME BLANC | Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma County, California      6     10    17    47

PINOT GRIGIO | Cantina Valdadige, Veneto, Italy                8       7     11    18    50

PINOT GRIS | Duck Pond, Willamette Valley, Oregon   7     11    18    50

SAUVIGNON BLANC | Monkey Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand    7  7     12    19    56

SAUVIGNON BLANC | Chateau Vermont Blanc, Bordeaux, France                69

ASSYRTIKO | Santo Wines, Santorini, Greece                                         82

ALBARINO | Garzon Reserve, Rocha, Uruguay                                         67

MARSANNE | Le Petit Renard Blanc, Rhone Valley, France                  77

CHARDONNAY - UNOAKED | Smoking Loon, Clarksburg, Ca  7     12    20   56

CHARDONNAY | The Calling, Dutton Ranch, Sonoma, California 8       8     14    24   67

CHARDONNAY | Clos du Bois, Sonoma, California                                        71

CHENIN BLANC | Baron Herzog, Clarksburg, California       6     11   19     50

RIESLING | Bex, Nahe, Germany        7     11    19   53

RIESLING | KungFu Girl, Walla Walla, Washington WS TOP 100       7     11    19   53

RIESLING | Crane Lake, Central Valley, California             7     11    19   53

MUSCATO | Flip Flop, Livermore Valley AVA, California   6     10   17    47

RED WINES
PINOT NOIR | OneHope, Napa Valley, California   7  7     13    23    64

PINOT NOIR | Belle Glos, Napa Valley, California                           89

PINOT NOIR | Evolution, Willamette Valley, Oregon   8     14    24    67

PINOT NOIR | Laleure Piot, Bourgonge, France       8     14    24    67

TEMPRANILLO | Campo Viejo, Rioja, Spain        8     14    24    67

MERLOT | Parcel 41, Napa Valley, California    7     12    20    56

GARNACHA | Honoro Vera, Calatayud, Spain         5      9     16    46

MALBEC | Cuvelier Los Andes, Mendoza, Argentina        7     12    20    55

MONTEPULCIANO | La Fiera, d’Abruzzo, Italy      8     13    22    60

NEBBIOLO | Famiglia Rivetti, Piedmont, Italy                                 81

CABERNET | Ageline, Mendocino County, California   8  8     15    26    73

CABERNET | Bonanza by Caymus, Napa Valley, California               9     17    29    80

CABERNET | Heitz, Napa Valley, California                         194

CABERNET | Orin Swift, Palermo, Napa Valley, California                               175

PETITE SIRAH | Orin Swift, Machete, California                                 120

BORDEAUX BLEND | Chateau Vermont Rouge, Bordeaux, France 8     14    23    64

RED BLEND | C7, clos de los siete, Mendoza, Argentina   9     16    27    75

RED BLEND | Opus One, Napa Valley, California                                777

RED BLEND | Cedro do Noval, Vinho Verde, Portugal                                 78

SHIRAZ | Mollydooker, The Boxer, McLaren Vale, Australia  8     15    26    73

SYRAH | Klinker Brick, Lodi, California                   7     13    23    64

ZINFANDEL | Bliss Family, Mendocino County, California  9     16    27    73

ZINFANDEL | Chateau Potelle, VGS - Very Good Shit, Sonoma, Ca                                    88

ZINFANDEL | Orin Swift, 8 Years in the desert, California                                      99

STAFF FAVORITE

    2.5oz   5oz   9oz

LAS VEGAS // EST. 2007HIDDEN GEM

         

PORT | Taylor Fladgate, 10yr                        13

PORT | Taylor Fladgate, 20yr                                     19

SHERRY | Christian Brothers,  California  13

RIESLING | Ice Wine,  Canada    23

Order any glass of wine $19+ and get a FREE bruschetta!

 2.5oz   5oz   9oz

 2.5oz   5oz   9oz

 All menu items & prices are subject to change according to seasonality & availability.  Our online menu at DoubleHelixWine.com reflects up-to-date pricing. Thank you for understanding.
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